FAG Alignment Tools
Top-Laser: SMARTY · TRUMMY · INLINE · SHIMS
Technical Product Information
FAG belt pulley alignment
device Top-Laser SMARTY
Top-Laser SMARTY is a cost-effective
measuring instrument for the
alignment of belt pulleys and chain

Chains
For mounting of brackets on shafts
• 600 mm long
for max. shaft diameter of 200 mm
• 1 500 mm long
for max. shaft diameter of 500 mm
Accessories
The possible applications of the
basic device LASER.INLINE are
expanded by a comprehensive range
of accessories. The accessories can
be ordered as a set in a handy,
robust case or – individually
compiled – as individual parts.
Accessory set, complete 1 piece LASER.INLINE.ACCESS.SET
Chain, 600 mm long 2 pieces LASER.INLINE.CHAIN600
Chain, 1 500 mm long 2 pieces LASER.INLINE.CHAIN1500
Post, 150 mm long 4 pieces LASER.INLINE.POST150
Post, 200 mm long 4 pieces LASER.INLINE.POST200
Post, 250 mm long 4 pieces LASER.INLINE.POST250
Post, 300 mm long 4 pieces LASER.INLINE.POST300
Magnetic holder 2 pieces LASER.INLINE.MAGNET
Accessory case, empty 1 piece LASER.INLINE.ACCESS.SUITCASE
Accessories for LASER.INLINE Ordering designation
Accessories

(0,05 to 1,00 mm), i.e. a total of
360 shims plus 1 extraction hook
Ordering designation:
LASER.SHIMS.SET
Top-Laser SHIMS
Shims for FAG alignment devices
11
LASER.SHIMS.SET 55 50 15 0,05–1,0 360 6,7
75 70 23 0,05–1,0
90 80 32 0,05–1,0
Ordering designation Dimensions Total quantity Mass
Set A B C Thickness Shims
FAG mm kg
Top-Laser SHIMS set
C
B
A
Number
of shims
12
Individual or spare parts
As individual or spare parts, we
supply 10 shims each in one of the
four sizes stated above
(dimension C = 15, 23, 32 or
44 mm) and one of the seven
thicknesses.
Ordering examples
• 10 shims of dimension C = 15 mm
and 0,20 mm thickness:
LASER.SHIMS15.0,20
• 10 shims of dimension C = 44 mm
and 0,10 mm thickness:
LASER.SHIMS44.0,10
• 10 shims of dimension C = 23 mm
and 2,00 mm thickness:
LASER.SHIMS23.2,00
Top-Laser SHIMS
Individual parts · Spare parts
LASER.SHIMS15.0,05 55 50 15 0,05 10 11
LASER.SHIMS15.0,10 55 50 15 0,10 10 22
LASER.SHIMS15.0,20 55 50 15 0,20 10 44
LASER.SHIMS15.0,50 55 50 15 0,50 10 110
LASER.SHIMS15.0,70 55 50 15 0,70 10 155
LASER.SHIMS15.1,00 55 50 15 1,00 10 220
LASER.SHIMS15.2,00 55 50 15 2,00 10 440
LASER.SHIMS23.0,05 75 70 23 0,05 10 21
LASER.SHIMS23.0,10 75 70 23 0,10 10 42
LASER.SHIMS23.0,20 75 70 23 0,20 10 84
LASER.SHIMS23.0,50 75 70 23 0,50 10 210
LASER.SHIMS23.0,70 75 70 23 0,70 10 295
LASER.SHIMS23.1,00 75 70 23 1,00 10 420
LASER.SHIMS23.2,00 75 70 23 2,00 10 840
LASER.SHIMS32.0,05 90 80 32 0,05 10 29
LASER.SHIMS32.0,10 90 80 32 0,10 10 58
LASER.SHIMS32.0,20 90 80 32 0,20 10 115
LASER.SHIMS32.0,50 90 80 32 0,50 10 290
LASER.SHIMS32.0,70 90 80 32 0,70 10 410
LASER.SHIMS32.1,00 90 80 32 1,00 10 580
LASER.SHIMS32.2,00 90 80 32 2,00 10 1 160
LASER.SHIMS44.0,05 125 105 44 0,05 10 53
LASER.SHIMS44.0,10 125 105 44 0,10 10 105
LASER.SHIMS44.0,20 125 105 44 0,20 10 210
LASER.SHIMS44.0,50 125 105 44 0,50 10 530
LASER.SHIMS44.0,70 125 105 44 0,70 10 740
LASER.SHIMS44.1,00 125 105 44 1,00 10 1 050
LASER.SHIMS44.2,00 125 105 44 2,00 10 2 100
Ordering designation Dimensions Mass
A B C Thick-
ness
FAG mm g
Individual parts and spare parts for Top-Laser SHIMS
C